How to order Ravago
Building Solutions products
How To Order Brochure Version 8 20251202
To check the latest version for this document, please visit: https://ravagobuildingsolutions.com/uk/en/product-information-versions/
Thank you for deciding to order a Ravago
Building Solutions product. You’ll find all the
details you need here for your next steps,

Technical Contact
Help Desk 03301 096136 technical.uk.rbs@ravago.com
How To Order Brochure Version 9 20260209
Pack and bulk unit sizes
Ravago Building Solutions’ insulation products are available in packs and bulk units specific to each product and thickness.
The approximate weight of a bulk unit is 500kg. The bulk unit can be broken down on site into 8 or 4 prewrapped units.
Please see Ravago offloading brochure for full details.
 Board
thickness
(mm)
Board size
(mm)
Boards per
pack
Packs per
bulk unit
m2 per pack
m2 per
bulk unit
Ravatherm XPS X
300 SB
30 600 x 2500 14 24 21 504
40 600 x 2500 10 24 15 360
50 600 x 2500 8 24 12 288
75 600 x 2500 5 28 7.5 210
100 600 x 2500 4 24 6 144
125 600 x 2500 3 28 4.5 126
150 600 x 2500 3 24 4.5 108
Ravatherm XPS X
500 SL
50 600 x 1250 8 48 6 288
75 600 x 1250 5 56 3.75 210
100 600 x 1250 4 48 3 144
120* 600 x 1250 3 56 2.25 126
140* 600 x 1250 3 48 2.25 108
160* 600 x 1250 2 64 1.5 96
Ravatherm XPS X
700 SL
50 600 x 1250 8 48 6 288
75 600 x 1250 5 56 3.5 210
100 600 x 1250 4 48 3 144
Ravatherm XPS X
300 SL
50 600 x 1250 8 48 6 288
80 600 x 1250 5 48 3.75 180
100 600 x 1250 4 48 3 144
115 600 x 1250 3 56 2.25 126
120 600 x 1250 3 56 2.25 126
130 600 x 1250 3 56 2.25 126
140 600 x 1250 3 48 2.25 108
145 600 x 1250 3 48 2.25 108
160 600 x 1250 2 64 1.5 96
165 600 x 1250 2 56 1.5 84
175 600 x 1250 2 56 1.5 84
180 600 x 1250 2 56 1.5 84
190 600 x 1250 2 48 1.5 72
195 600 x 1250 2 48 1.5 72
200 600 x 1250 2 48 1.5 72
XPS X UB300 56** 600 x 1200 42  30.24
 Roll size (m) Coverage per roll
Ravatherm XPS X
MK
 1.5 x 50   75m2